2015 Circle of Friends Summer Playgroup

10:00am

When

Where

Thursday, June 4

Frisbee Hill Park (Frisbee Hill Road)

Wednesday, June 10

Braddock Bay Park (E. Manitou Rd)

Tuesday, June 16

Sawyer Park (Long Pond Road, next to
YMCA)

Wednesday, June 24

Parma Town Park (Rte. 259)

Thursday, July 2

Sawyer Park (Long Pond Road, next to
YMCA)

Tuesday, July 7

Frisbee Hill Park (Frisbee Hill Road)

Wednesday, July 15

Braddock Bay Park (E. Manitou Rd)

Tuesday, July 21

Greece Town Hall Park (Long Pond Rd)

Thursday, July 30

Parma Town Park (Rte. 259)

Wednesday, August 5

Braddock Bay Park (E. Manitou Rd)

Thursday, August 13

Frisbee Hill Park (Frisbee Hill Road)

Tuesday, August 18

Sawyer Park (Long Pond Road, next to
YMCA)

Tuesday, August 25

Greece Town Hall Park (Long Pond Rd)




